KASP105 - MULTI POCKET TROUSERS

KASP105 MULTI POCKET TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)
Inseam

COLORS:

. Beige . Black

38 40
20 20
39 41
103 104
51 53
84 84
Il Dpark Grey

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

270 g/m?

100% cotton

Zip and button fastening

2 side pockets

2 zipped piped pockets

2 bellows pockets with tear release flap fastening

2 rear patch pockets with tear release fastening

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

piece unique

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

& B A & X

[E92026 : p. 365
52025 : p. 231

42 a4
20 20
43 45
104 106
55 57
84 85
B «haki

46
20
47
107
59
86

48

20

49

109
61

87

. Navy

50

20

51

110
63

88

52

20

53

111
65

88

54
20
55
112
67
88

Pl
P
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